JEW-3-049 C0                                                1 / 9
Datasheet Specification
Customer name :
Product name：    Plastic encapsulated varistor
Discription：    9S271K
KNS P/N：    JVRS9S271KRF
Customer P/N：
Date：    2025-05-27

(V)
VDC
(V)
Vp
(V)
Ip
(A)
I max
(A)
E max
(J)
P
(W)
C
(pF)
9S201K 200(180-220) 130 170 340 25 2500 18 0.4 500
9S221K 220(198-242) 140 180 360 25 2500 20 0.4 450
9S241K 240(216-264) 150 200 395 25 2500 22 0.4 420
9S271K 270(243-297) 175 225 455 25 2500 25 0.4 370
9S301K 300(270-330) 195 250 500 25 2500 28 0.4 330
9S331K 330(297-363) 210 275 550 25 2500 31 0.4 300
9S361K 360(324-396) 230 300 595 25 2500 34 0.4 280
9S391K 390(351-429) 250 320 650 25 2500 37 0.4 260
9S431K 430(387-473) 275 350 710 25 2500 41 0.4 230
9S471K 470(423-517) 300 385 775 25 2500 45 0.4 210
9S511K 510(459-561) 320 410 845 25 2500 50 0.4 200
9S561K 560(504-616) 350 450 930 25 2500 55 0.4 180